
2022 WALLER COUNTY 
EARLY VOTING LOCATIONS 

March 1, 2022 Joint Primary Election 

ALL LOCATIONS WILL BE OPEN THE SAME HOURS AS LISTED 

Waller County Annex – 775 Bus 290, Hempstead, Tx 
Waller ISD Admin Building, 2214 Waller St., Waller, Tx 
Waller Co. Community Center, FM 1098, Prairie View, Tx 
Brookshire Convention Center, 4027 5th St, Brookshire, Tx 

** EXTENDED HOURS HIGHLIGHTED IN RED** 

Monday Feb. 14   8 AM – 5 PM 

Tuesday Feb. 15   8 AM – 5 PM 

Wednesday Feb. 16   8 AM – 5 PM 

Thursday Feb. 17   8 AM – 5 PM 

Friday Feb. 18   8 AM – 5 PM 

Saturday Feb. 19   7 AM – 7 PM 

Sunday Feb. 20 10 AM – 2 PM 

Monday Feb. 21   HOLIDAY 
Tuesday Feb. 22   7 AM – 7 PM 

Wednesday Feb. 23   7 AM – 7 PM 

Thursday Feb. 24   7 AM – 7 PM 

Friday Feb. 25   7 AM – 7 PM 

TEMPORARY BRANCH 

EARLY VOTING LOCATIONS 

Field Store Co. Bldg. (JP2), 27388 Field Store Rd. Waller, Tx 
Monaville Co. Bldg. (JP3), 12620 FM 1887, Hempstead, Tx
Mt. Zion Church, 40998 Mt. Zion Rd., Brookshire, Tx 

Katy VFW, 6206 George Bush Dr., Katy, Tx 
Memorial Student Center, PVAMU, Prairie View, Tx 

Friday Feb. 18   8 AM – 5 PM 

Saturday Feb. 19   7 AM – 7 PM 

Sunday Feb. 20 10 AM – 2 PM 

Tuesday Feb. 22   7 AM – 7 PM 

Wednesday Feb. 23   7 AM – 7 PM 

Thursday Feb. 24   7 AM – 7 PM 


